
2016 
Mayor   Address   Tel. No.   Zip Code Email 

Jasiel F. Correia II 2448 So. Main Street, #19 508-324-2600   02724  mayor@fallriverma.org 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

City Council 

Richard Cabeceiras 225 Wilson Road  774-488-0631   02720  RichC@fallriverma.org 

Shawn E. Cadime 36 Palmer Street, #2  774-930-6142   02724  scadime.citycouncil@gmail.com 

Joseph D. Camara 860 Montgomery Street  508-674-4361     02720  city_council@fallriverma.org 

Steven A. Camara 55 LeBaron Street  508-678-1463   02720  steve@stevecamara.com 

Pam Laliberte-Lebeau 478 Osborn Street  508-367-6819   02724             Pam.Laliberte-Lebeau@fallriverma.org 

Stephen R. Long 1147 Meridian Street  508-717-1683   02720  city_council@fallriverma.org 

Raymond A. Mitchell 1535 Meridian Street  508-679-6070    02720  city_council@fallriverma.org 

Linda M. Pereira 99 North Ogden Street  508-678-3506   02723  lindamp55@gmail.com 

Cliff Ponte  1217 Meridian Street  508-567-8604   02720  CliffPonteJr@gmail.com 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

School Committee 

Gabriel T. Andrade 353 Eldridge Street  508-676-0908   02720  gandrade@fallriverschools.org 

Paul Coogan  90 Williamson Street  508-678-2336   02720  pcoogan@fallriverschools.org 

Mark Costa  343 Kenyon Street  508-676-0256   02720  markcosta@fallriverschools.org 

Edward Costar  377 Montgomery Street  508-642-8756   02720  ecostar@fallriverschools.org 

Joseph Martins  578 Lawton Street  508-678-3351   02721  jmartins@fallriverschools.org 

Melissa K. Panchley 687 Harvard Street  508-677-4778   02720  mpanchley@fallriverschools.org 

   --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Representatives 
Patricia Haddad (5

th
) 140 Wood Street, Rm. 11 508-646-2821   02726  Patricia.Haddad@mahouse.gov 

   Somerset, MA 02726 

Carole Fiola (6
th
) 307 Archer Street  617-722-2460   02720  Carole.Fiola@mahouse.gov 

Alan Silvia (7
th
)  1664 South Main Street  617-722-2060   02724  Alan.Silvia@mahouse.gov 

Paul A. Schmid (8
th
) One Government Ctr. Rm. 321 617-722-2210   02722  Paul.Schmid@mahouse.gov 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

U.S. Senator 

Edward J. Markey 222 Milliken Blvd., Suite 312 508-677-0523   02721  

 

Elizabeth Warren 2400 JFK Federal Bldg.  617-565-3170    02203 

   15 New Sudbury Street 

Boston, MA 02203 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

State Senator 
Michael J. Rodrigues (1

st
) One Government Center  508-646-0650   02722  Michael.Rodrigues@masenate.gov 

   Room 235 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Congressman 
Joseph Kennedy (4

th
) 8 North Main Street, Suite 200 508-431-1110   

   Attleboro, MA        02703 

William Keating (9
th
) 558 Pleasant Street, Suite 309 508-999-6462   

   New Bedford, MA       02740     


